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Pro Open

Jim Bouffard
Kory Roy

Josh Connell
Chris Leclair
Robert Brooks
Walter Leeman
Kyle Enman
Timber Patrick
Brendan Johnson
Ken Swift

Mike Connell
Joel Foster
Amateur
Shane Swinburne
Rooney Blanco
Kevin Googins
Doug Hupe
Mike Ruggerio
Chris Moyse
Chuck Moore
Marcus Baker

Aces: Jim Bouffard, hole 3, round 1; Jeff Kozaka, hole 1, round 2

Frostbite Doubles

Dragan Field - Auburn, ME

January 31, 2010
TD: Josh Connell

R1
Jeff Kozaka 45
John Montgomery 46
Bob Enman 49
Ryan Bourque 45
William Schreiber 48
Nick Blouin 49
Jeff Conant 49
Mike Kendall 47
Andy Dewitt 47
Pat Laflamme 54
Gordy Adell 53
Ryan Payzant 55
Michael Davis 55
John White 53
Dana Gammon 57
Ron Wrisley 56
Mike Freysinger 55
Cory Ingerson 56
Mike Levensalor 65
Kory Cooledge 67

R2
45
48
46
50
48
48
48
52
54
51
52
52

51
55
54
57
58
58
65
65

Total
90
94
95
95
96
97
97
99

101
105
105
107

106
108
M
113
113
114
130
132

$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00



